
 
/SPA_Signature/                                                                                                          SPD_Amd_Exted_010_Rev_00_0220 

 

Purchasing Division: 1100 St. Francis Drive, Room 2016, Santa Fe, 87505; PO Box 6850, Santa Fe, NM  87502 (505) 827-0472 
 

 

 
State of New Mexico 

General Services Department 
Purchasing Division 

 
 

Price Agreement Amendment 
 
 

Awarded Vendor: 
0000018187 
Smith & Loveless, Inc.  
14040 Santa Fe Trail Dr.  
Lenexa, KS 66215 
Email: atabb@smithandloveless.com 
Telephone No.  (913) 888-5201 

 Number:  80-516-18-05494 
 
Amendment No.:  Three 
 
Term:  April 5, 2018 – April 4, 2022   

   
Ship To: 
New Mexico Department of Game and Fish 
Los Ojos Fish Hatchery 
29 Hatchery Rd. 
Los Ojos, NM 87551 

 Procurement Specialist: Mark Lujan  
 
Telephone No.:  (505) 827-0564 
 
Email: Mark.Lujan@state.nm.us   

Invoice: 
New Mexico Department of Game and Fish 
Fisheries Management Division 
1 Wildlife Way 
Santa Fe, NM 87507 
 

  
 

 For questions regarding this contract please contact:
 Raymond Gunter (505) 476-8079 

 

  

 
 

Title:  Wet Well Mounted Pump Station with Three Non-Clog 
 
This amendment is to be attached to the respective Price Agreement and become a part thereof. 
 
In accordance with Price Agreement provisions, and by mutual agreement of all parties, this Price 
Agreement is extended from April 5, 2021 to April 4, 2022 at the same price, terms and conditions. 
 
Except as modified by this amendment, the provisions of the Price Agreement shall remain in full force 
and effect. 
 
Accepted for the State of New Mexico 

 
 

 
chasing_Agent/                                      Date: 

Mark Hayden, New Mexico State Purchasing Agent  

TThis Amendment was signed on behalf of the State Purchasing Agent

2/19/2021














































	80-516-18-05494 A003
	80-516-18-05494 Wet Well Mounted Pump Station EXP 4-4-21
	80-516-18-05494 A002
	80-516-18-05494 Wet Well Mounted Pump Station 3 Non-Clog Pumps  EXP 4-4-20
	80-516-18-05494 A001
	80-516-18-05494 Wet Well Mounted Pump Station 3 Non-Clog Pumps  0419



